Coaches:

Chatham
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

e Carol Williams
e Ashlee Quickenton

DATE ‘I’J"E\'(EK TYPE OPPONENTS ?ITI\;I‘\ST Eﬁtﬁi LOCATION TRANSPORTATION h%’:‘ft’Ei/GUE
Aug 22, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 300 P 200 Figh School
Aug 23, 2022 Tue  Practice N/A 3:00PM 210 ggztgﬁgool
Aug 24, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 3:00PM 00 ggggﬁgool
Aug 25, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 PM EF’,:&O ggztiﬁgoo'
Aug 26, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00 PM f;&o Sﬁgti’ﬁz"d
Aug 29, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 300 P 200 Figh School
Aug 30, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00 PM E’:ISIO ggztgﬁgc’d
Aug 31, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 300 M 200 Figh School
Sep 1, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 PM EF’,:&O ggztiﬁgoo'
Sep 5, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00 PM FI;:ISIO gggt‘zﬁgom
;(%SZTPONED Sep 6, Tue Practice N/A 3:00 PM ‘g:&o (H;gztgﬁgom
Sep 7, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 3:00PM 210 ggztgﬁgool
Sep 8, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 300 M 200 Figh School
Sep 12, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 3:00 PM EF’,:&O ggztiﬁgoo'
;(%SZTPONED Sep 13, Tue Practice N/A 3:00 PM FI;:ISIO gggt‘zﬁgom
Sep 14, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 300 200 Figh School
Sep 15, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 PM E;,Slo giagfztgﬁgm'
Sep 19, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 300 M 200 Figh School
Sep 20, 2022 Tue  Practice N/A 300 P 200 FHigh School
Sep 21, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 3:00PM 210 gggsﬁgool
Sep 22, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 300 pM 200 Figh School
Sep 26, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 3:00 PM E;,Slo giagfztgﬁgm'
Sep 27, 2022 Tue  Practice N/A 300 M 200 Figh School
Sep 28, 2022 Wed  Practice N/A 300 200 FHigh School
Sep 29, 2022 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00PM 210 gggtgﬁgoo'
Oct 3, 2022 Mon  Practice N/A 300 P 200 Figh School
Oct 4, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00 PM E’:ISIO ggztgﬁgc’d



DATE Dy
Oct 5, 2022 Wed
Oct 6, 2022 Thu
Oct 11, 2022 Tue
Oct 12, 2022 Wed
Oct 13, 2022 Thu
Oct 17, 2022 Mon
Oct 18, 2022 Tue
Oct 19, 2022 Wed
Oct 20, 2022 Thu
Oct 24, 2022 Mon
Oct 25, 2022 Tue
Oct 26, 2022 Wed
Oct 27, 2022 Thu
Oct 31, 2022 Mon
Nov 1, 2022 Tue
Nov 2, 2022 Wed
Nov 3, 2022 Thu
Nov 4, 2022 Fri
Nov 7, 2022 Mon
POSTPONED Nov 8, Tue
2022

Nov 9, 2022 Wed
Nov 10, 2022 Thu
POSTPONED Nov 11, Fri

2022

Date: 2024-05-19

TYPE

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

OPPONENTS

START
TIME

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

END

TIME

5:00
PM

6:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

LOCATION

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria
High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

High School
Cafeteria

TRANSPORTATION NON-LEAGUE



	Chatham (G) V Cheerleading (Fall) Coaches: Carol Williams Ashlee Quickenton
	Coaches:
	(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)


