



• Ashlee Quickenton

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Aug 22, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 23, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 24, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 25, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 26, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 29, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 30, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Aug 31, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 1, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 5, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
POSTPONED Sep 6, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 7, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 8, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 12, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
POSTPONED Sep 13, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 14, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 15, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 19, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 20, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 21, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 22, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 26, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 27, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 28, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Sep 29, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Oct 3, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		
Oct 4, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria		

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Oct 5, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 6, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 11, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 12, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 13, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 17, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 18, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 19, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 20, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 24, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 25, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 26, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 27, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Oct 31, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 1, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 2, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 3, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 4, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 7, 2022	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
POSTPONED Nov 8, 2022	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 9, 2022	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
Nov 10, 2022	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	
POSTPONED Nov 11, 2022	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	High School Cafeteria	

Date: 2025-12-17